Produktbezeichnung:
Artikelnummer:

GTIN:

Zolltarifnummer:
Spiegelflache (cm):
Beobachtungsabstand (m):
Breite (mm):

Hoéhe (mm):

Material:

Materialoberflache:

Rahmenfarbe:
Einsatzbereich:
Gewicht netto (kg):
Gewicht brutto (kg):
Montageort:
Montageart:
Auslieferung erfolgt:
Garantie:

Marke:

Prifsiegel / Zulassung:
ETIM Nr.:

Acryl Spiegel Wright @25cm
TRANSPO AC 25-S
4250912306929

39269097

250

1-2

110

130

Acryl

UV-resistent
schlagzah nach DIN ISO 179-1

Schwarz

Innen- und AuBenbereich
0,42

0,6

Gabelstapler
Verschrauben
Fertig vormontiert
2 Jahre

Dancop

TUV-GS zertifiziert
ECO003579




